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NXSIN A8p IEC
61591 [m3/h]

vy nm IEC
60704-2-13 [dBA]

famiglia cappe.

iy PRSI 345 48
i A PIIY) 460 55
i PRSIy 600 61
Gruppo specifico per 270 68

D'Vi¥"Ta / Snrn "N

&

NNy nmbwy oMy
(AEChood)

NVAMIXR MDY NAT
n"bm n"naT My
(FDE)

nMT MY NMALp
n"bm (FDEC)

MMIXN MYV (LE)

XN MW NM™MIALP
(LEC)

1M 120 M5V (GFE)

59 kWh/a

A
29,6

A

107 lux/W
A

87.1%

1M 1120 MY N"™M1Lp B

(GFEC)

nnManm X )Mt
n"“>n"2"n (Qmin)
nnMinm X At
n"Ynopn (Qmax)
nnManm X NNt
NsNIN (Qboost)

“Snrn Ma'n

“Ynyn Man ant
nnn

DA Nt

Alternative colours
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Snwn 20 7IX

Available colours

50 dBA

62 dBA

68 dBA

1,00
51,9
397 m3/h

431 Pa

159 W

2w

250 lux

62 dBA

50-60 Hz
1000 mm
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OPTIONAL

1000-1300
870
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Compatible Accessories
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Symbols glossary
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